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Recomendaciones

Blancos

Isaac Cantalapiedra Majuelo del Chiviritero 23 35.00
Rueda Verdejo

Marcelo Retamal M2 23 55.00
Jerez Palomino

Cantina Tiberio Bianco 35.00
Abruzzos, Italia Trebbiano Abruzzese

Ver Sacrum Geisha 21 35.00
Valle del Uco. Argentina Viognier

Tintos

Bodegas Cerrén La Servil 23 45.00
Fuente-Alamo, Albacete Monastrell

Jumilla

Marcelo Retamal Ta /Rilla 22 79.50
Fuenmayor Tempranillo

Closeries des Moussis Closeries des Moussis 21 55.00
Moulis. Burdeos Cabernet Franc + Malbec + Merlot

GD. Vajra Claré J.C 23 38.00
Barolo Nebbiolo

Piamonte

* Si quiere llevarse alguna botella a casa tiene un 25% de descuento

www.cuenllas.es



Diebolt-Vallois
Cote de Blancs. Cramant

Girard Bonnet
Cote de Blancs.
Le Mesnil Sur Oger

Paul Dethune
Ambonnay

F. Boulard
Montagne de Reims

Thibault Tassine
Cote de Bar

Gatinois
Ay

Tarlant
Ouilly

Pierre Peters
Le Mesnil Sur Oger

Corbon
Avize

www.cuenllas.es

Prestige Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut
Chardonnay

A Boutdu Chemin (12/24) BdB, Vertus
Chardonnay

Brut Nature
Pinot Noir + Chardonnay

Blanc de Noirs
Pinot Noir

Les Murgiers
Pinot Meunier + Pinot Noir

Soiree d'Hiver (4/25)
Pinot Noir

Millesime 2011
Pinot Noir

Zero
Chardonnay + Pinot

Brut Reserve
Chardonnay

Les Chetillons 17
Chardonnay
Milesime 2010

Chardonnay

Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

Champagne

65.00

75.00

92.00

125.00

95.00

95.00

115.00

100.00

120.00

295.00

135.00

105.00



Billecart Salmon
Mareuil-sur-Ay

Benoit Lahaye
Bouzy

Andre Clouet
Bouzy

A. Chailllon
Ay

Fallet-Gourron
Avize

Vouette & Sorbée
Cote de Bar

George Laval
Valle del Marne- Cumieres

L. Roederer
Reims

Béreche et Fils
Ludes
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Rose
Chardonnay + Pinot Noir

Violaine Blanc de Noirs
Pinot Noir

Un Jour de 1911
Chardonnay + Pinot Noir

Vitrail
Pinot Noir +Chardonnay + Meunieur

Extra Brut
Chardonnay

Fidele Brut Nature (2/25)
Pinot Noir

Blanc d’Argile (12/24)
Chardonnay

Cumieres Extra Brut (4/24)
Chardonnay + Pinot Noir + Pinot Menieur

Cristal 09
Chardonnay + Pinot Noir

Ay Grand Crul5s
Chardonnay + Pinot Noir + Pinot Menieur

Champagne

145.00

150.00

150.00

115.00

165.00

110.00

140.00

129.00

455.000

365.00



CAVA / CORPINAT/
ESPUMOSOS

Pardas
San Sadurni d’Anoia

Torello
San Sadurni d’Anoia

Enrico Gatti
Franciacorta. Italia

CERVEZA

3 Fonteinen
Belgica

ROSADOS

RIPA
Rioja
Palacio Bucaco

Bairrada. Portugal

Chateau Pibarnon
Bandol
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Els Pagesos 17
Xarel-lo

Collectid
Xarel-lo

Nature
Chardonnay + Pinot Noir

Oude Krieg.375 cl
Lambic + Frutas

Oude Gueze .375 cl
Lambic

Rosado 19
Termpranillo

Rosado 19

Baga

Rosado 22
Mouvedre

Cava_Cerveza
Rosados

80.00

180.00

70.00

13.00

13.00

35.00

150.00

75.00



Victor Ausejo
Rioja

Isaac Cantalapiedra
Rueda

Manu Moldes
Rias Baixas

Andrea Muffato
Bierzo

Marcelo Retamal
Jerez.

Rene Barbier
Priorato

Lopez de Heredia
Rioja

Marques de Murrieta

Rioja

www.cuenllas.es

Parcela 333 22
Garnacha Blanca

Majuelo del Chiviritero 23
Verdejo

Fulcro Equilibrio 23
Albarifio

Nas Dunas 22

Albarifio

M.A. 23
Godello

Ta / Mira Miraflores Alta 22
Palomino

Clos Nelin 17
Garnacha Blanca

Vifia Tondonia 14
Viura

Castillo de Ygay Gran Reserva 86

Viura

Blanco Espaia

27.50

35.00

110.00

48.00

80.00

150.00

95.00

905.00



JM Guffens-Heynen
Macon

Bessin Tremblay
Chablis

Moreau Naudet
Chablis

Verget
Macon

Rene & Vincent Dauvissat
Chablis

Henri Germaine
Chablis

Domaine Dandelion
Macon

Domaine de Casiopée
Macon

Renaud Boyer
Macon
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Bourgogne Jeunes Vignes 23
Chardonnay

Pouilly Fuisse C.C 23
Chardonnay

Chablis 23
Chardonnay

Chablis Vaillons Premier Cru 22
Chardonnay

Pouilly Fuisse
Sous la Roche 22
Chardonnay

Macon Bussieres

Vielles Vignes de Montbrison 24
Chardonnay

Chablis 20
Chardonnay

Meursault 22
Chardonnay

Aligote 22

Mitancherie 22
Aligote

Bourgogne Riaux 22
Aligote

Borgoiia Blanco

55.00

160.00

49.50

86.50

75.00

40.00

160.00

120.00

75.00

65.00

75.00



Jean Marc Roulot
Meursault

Pierre Yves Colin Morey
Meursault

Laurent Ponsot
Meursault
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Meursault Clos des Boucheres
ler Cru Monopole 18
Chardonnay

Bourgogne 22
Chardonnay

Meursault 22
Chardonnay

Chassagne Montrachet
ler Cru Abbaye Morgeot 22
Chardonnay

Meursault Cuvee de Pandorea 22
Chardonnay

550.00

80.00

190.00

300.00

165.00

Borgofia Blanco



Sylvain Dittiere
Saummur Champigny. Loire

D. Dagueneau
Pouilly Fumé. Loire

Tissot
Jura

Trimbach
Alsacia

Hunter & McKirdy
Alsacia

Chateau Simone
Palette

Charvin
Rodano Sur

Domaine Jamet
Rodano Norte

www.cuenllas.es

Perleé 21
Chenin blanc

Silex 21
Sauvignon Blanc

Savagnin Sous Voile 20
Savagnin
En Vasee Vin Jaune 07

Savagnin

Clos St. Hune 17
Riesling

Les Foréts Oublies 23
Auxerrois

Les Pentes Seches 23
Pinot Gris

Blanc 19
Clairette + Grenache Blanc +Barboulenc

Chateauneuf du Pape 22
Marsanne + Roussane

Condrieu Vermillion 22
Viognier

Blanco Alsacia, Loira, Juray Rodano

90.00

350.00

89.00

175.00

735.00

60.00

62.00

115.00

95.00

130.00



Cantina Tiberio
Abruzzos, Italia

Casal Pilozzo
Lazio. Terre Porziane
Italia

M? Therese Chappaz

Valais. Suiza

Georg Breuer
Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
Alemania

Prager
‘Wachaii. Austria
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Bianco 23
Trebbiano Abruzzese

Colle Gaio 14
Malvasia Puntinata

Colle Gaio 07
Malvasia Puntinata

Grain Cinc 21
Petite Arvine + Pinot Blanc + Sylvaner
+ Marsanne + Paien

Nonnenberg Grosses Gewachs 13
Riesling

Hinter der Burg Federspiel 23
Griiner Veltliner

Ried Achletein Stockkultur Smagard 19
Griiner Veltliner

Blanco Europa

29.50

85.00

160.00

150.00

190.00

52.00

125.00

10



agtd

Arnot Roberts
Headelsbourg. Sonoma.

Pax Mahle

Sebastopol, Californa

Drake Whitcraft

Santa Barbara. California

Morgen Long
Williamette. Oregon

Ver Sacrum
Valle del Uco. Argentina

Marcelo Retamal
Valle del Limari. Chile

Timo Mayer
Yarra, Australia

www.cuenllas.es

Trout Gulch 18
Chardonnay

Lyman Ranch

Chenin Blanc

Zotovich Vineyard 19
Chardonnay

Seven Springs 20
Chardonnay

Geisha 21
Viognier

Quebrada Seca19
Chardonnay

Chardonnay 20
Chardonnay

Blanco Mundo

105.00

69.00

165.00

35.00

75.00

100.00
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Abel Mendonza

San Vicente de la Sonsierra

Roda
Haro

Dominio del Challao
Labastida

Domaine Canadaell -Sanchez
Labastida

Victor Ausejo
Alberite

Guardavinas
Briones

Marcelo Retamal
Fuenmayor

Lopéz de Heredia
Haro

www.cuenllas.es

Seleccion Personal 21
Tempranillo

Reserva 21
Tempranillo

RodaIReserval9

Virna 22
Tempranillo

Angelita de Challao 21

Tempranillo

Challao 20

San Vicente 22
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Anada 22
Mazuelo

Alomado 23
Tempranillo

Ta /Rilla 22
Tempranillo

Vifia Tondonia Gran Reserva 81
Tempranillo

Vifia Tondonia Reserva 13
Tempranillo

Tinto Rioja

65.00

55.00

95.00

27.00

36.00

240.00

37.00

39.90

69.00

79.50

620.00

agtd
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Montelaguna
Pesquera de Duero

Adrian Alonso
Ribera de Arlanza

Dominio del Aguila
Ribera de Arlanza

Hacienda Monasterio
Quintanilla de Onesimo

Peter Sisseck
Quintanilla de Onesimo

Vega Sicilia
Periafiel
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Viiias del Paramo 23
Tinto Fino

La Hache 23
Tinto Fino

La Serbal 22
Tinto Fino

Paraje La Santa 22
Tinto Fino

Picaro del Aguila 22
Tinto Fino

Reserva 20
Tinto Fino

Pefias Aladas Gran Reserva 15
Tinto Fino

Canta La Perdiz Gran Reserval7
Tinto Fino

Anada 22
Tinto Fino, Cabernet, Merlot

Pingus 01
Tinto Fino

Valbuena 5° afio 19 Magnum
Tinto Fino

Unico Gran Reserva 11
Tinto Fino

Unico Reserva Especial (10-11-12)
Tinto Fino

25.00

50.00

39.00

53.00

55.00

agtd

425.00

595.00

59.90

1250.00

550.00

550.00

700.00

Tinto Riberadel Duero 13



Nin-Ortiz
Falset, Tarragona

Alvaro Palacios
Gratallops, Tarragona

Bodegas Cerron
Fuente-Alamo, Albacete
Jumilla

Javier Revert
LaFont de la Figuera. Valencia

Can Leandro
Onteniente, Valencia.

Fredi Torres - Silice
Ribeira Sacra

Gutier Seijo
Ribeira Sacra
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Flor delaComa 23
Garnacha + Carifiena

L’Ermita 99
Garnacha + otras

La Servil 23
Monastrell

Forada 22
Arcos

L’Arenal 22
Monastrell + Bonicaire

Silice 20
Mencia & Otras

Finca Rosende 20
Mencia & Otras

Mixtura Red 18
Caifio Longo + otras

Tinto Espafa

58.00

975.00

45.00

105.00

31.00

29.00

130.00

65.00
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Michellini-Mufatto
Bierzo

Marcelo Retamal
Sierra de Francia. Zamora

Comando G
Gredos. Avila.

Vinicola Mentridana
Gredos. Avila.

Bruma Agricola
Gredos. Avila.

Envinate
Tenerife

Carmelo Peiia
San Mateo, Gran Canaria

www.cuenllas.es

En el Camino
Mencia

A Merced 21
Mencia

Post Crucifixion 21
Mencia+ Merenzao + otras

Ta/RRaz 21
Rufete

Rozas Vino de Pueblo 22
Garnacha

Navatalgordo Vino de Pueblo 22
Garnacha

Las Umbrias 22
Garnacha

UvasdelalIra22
Garnacha

El Arenero 22
Garnacha

La Santa 22
Listan Negro

Tkewen 22
Listan Negro + Otras

Tinto Espafia

agtd

45.00

215.00

75.00

80.00

80.00

350.00

32.00

55.00

40.00

55.00
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Tinus de Guffens Heynen
Provence

Dard et Ribo
Rodano Norte

Chapelle St. Theodoric
Chateauneuf du Pape

Thomas Dam
Cornas

Domaine du Tunnel
Cornas

Chambeyron Manin
Cote Rotie

Pierre Gonon
St. Joseph

J. L. Jamet
Cote Rotie
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Rouge d'une Nuit 20
Garnacha + Syrah + Cabernet

Crozes Hermitage 23
Syrah

Le Grand Pin 20
Garnacha + otras

Cornas Chaban 22
Syrah

Cornas Vin Noir15
Syrah

St. Joseph 15
Syrah

Cote Rotie “Cote Brune” 13
Syrah

Les Illes de Feray 21
Syrah
St. Joseph 22

Syrah

Cote Rotie 17
Syrah

Tinto Francia

28.00

85.00

295.00

99.00

165.00

90.00

110.00

125.00

175.00

195.00
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Eloi Gros Sous Montmains 22 45.00
Vin de France Gamay

Chateau de Coulaine La Diablese 20 70.00
Chinon Cabernet Franc
Sylvain Dittiere La Porte St. Jean 20 65.00
Saummur-Champigny Cabernet Franc
Les Cormieres 21 95.00
Cabernet Franc
Domaine Hauvette Cornaline 18 105.00
Baix en Provance Monastrell + Cabernet + Syrah
Peyre Rose - Marlene Soria Syrah Leone 04 225.00
Coteaux du Llanguedoc Syrah
Lucien Aviet Les Ruzards 21 80.00
Cotes du Jura Trousseau
Hunter & McKirdy Les Bois de Ormes 23 70.00
Alsacia Pinot Noir
Henri Chauvet Vie Ordinaire 23 80.00
Auvernia Pinot Noir

www.cuenllas.es Tinto Francia 17



Closeries des Moussis
Moulis. Burdeos

Prieure-Lichine
Margaux

Malescot St. Exupery
Margaux

Chateau Lascombes
Margaux

Chateau Ponet Canet
Pauillac

Cos d’Estournell
St.Estephe

Chateau Montrose
St.Julien

Vieux Chateau Certan
Pomerol

Petrus
Pomerol
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Closeries des Moussis 21
Cabernet Franc + Malbec + Merlot

Baragane2l
Cabernet Franc + Malbec + Merlot

Grand Vin 09
Cabernet Franc + Merlot

Grand Vin 05
Cabernet Franc + Merlot

Grand Vin 04
Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot

Grand Vin 05
Cabernet Sauvignon

Grand Vin 96
Cabernet Sauvignon + Cabernet Franc + Merlot

Grand Vin 00
Cabernet Sauvignon + Cabernet Franc

Grand Vin 14
Merlot + Cabernet Sauvignon

Grand Vin 03
Merlot

Tinto Burdeos

55.00

75.00

105.00

195.00

205.00

350.00

490.00

475.00

455.00

4350.00
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Domaine des Astrelles Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits 23 65.00

Gevery-Chambertin Pinot Noir
Gevrey Chambertin En Pallud 21 165.00
Pinot Noir
Laurent Ponsot Bourgogne 22 agtd
Morey St. Denis Pinot Noir
Pierre Guillemot Savigny les Beaune Vielles Vignes 22 60.00
Savigny Les Beaune Pinot Noir
Henri Jouan Coteaux Bourgignons Cuvee Thomas 22 75.00
Morey St. Denis Pinot Noir
Morey St. Denis Village 22 120.00
Pinot Noir
Chambolle Musigny 22 175.00
Pinot Noir
Clos St. Denis Grand Cru 21 450.00
Pinot Noir
Domaine de Casiopée Gerlius 22 90.00
Beaune Pinot Noir
Domaine Dandelion Hautes Cotes Nature 23 110.00
Beaune Pinot Noir

www.cuenllas.es Tinto Borgofia 19



Thomas DAm
Savigny

Jean Grivot
Vosne Romanee

M. Lafarge
Volnay

George Noellat
Vosne-Romanee

JF Mugnier
Chambolle Musigny

J. Roty
Gevrey Chambertin

Mugneret Gibourg
Chambolle-Musigny
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Savigny les Beaune Les Lavieres 22
Pinot Noir

Nuits St. George Les Prulieres 19
Pinot Noir

Volnay Clos des Chenes 14
Pinot Noir

Vosne Romanee Les Beaux Monts ler Cru 17
Pinot Noir

Nuit St. George Clos de la Merechale
Premier Cru 06
Pinot Noir

Gevrey Chambertin Les Fontenys 15
Pinot Noir

Gevrey Chambertin Les Fontenys 18

Pinot Noir

Nuits St. George Les Vignes Riondes 11

Tinto Borgona

110.00

165.00

395.00

490.00

290.00

300.00

325.00

800.00
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Brovia
Castiglione Falleto.
Piamonte

GD. Vajra

Barolo
Piamonte

Cascina delle Rose
Barbaresco
Piamonte

Massolino
Serralunga
Piamonte

Roagna
Barbaresco
Piamonte

Giacomo Conterno
Barbaresco

Bruno Giacosa
Neive.
Piamonte
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Barolo19
Nebbiolo

Claré J.C 23
Nebbiolo

Coste di Rose 17
Nebbiolo

Barolo Bricco delle Viole 15
Nebbiolo

Barbaresco Tre Stelle 18
Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo 22
Nebbiolo

Barolo Parafada Riserva 17
Nebbiolo

Barolo Vigna Rionda Riserva 16
Nebbiolo

Barbaresco Albesani 19
Nebbiolo

Barbaresco Paje Riserva 15
Nebbiolo

Barbera d’Alba Vigna Francia 23
Nebbiolo , Piamonte

Barolo Arione 15

Nebbiolo

Barbaresco Asili Riserva 16
Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo d’alba 19

Nebbiolo

Tinto Piamonte

95.00

38.00

140.00

160.00

125.00

39.00

165.00

425.00

120.00

305.00

150.00

450.00

1050.00

80.00
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Ar.Pe.Pe Rosso 22 49.90
Valtellina Chiavenasca - Nebbiolo

Ultimi Ragi Sassella Riserva 16 150.00
Chiavenasca - Nebbiolo

Rocce Rosse Sassella Riserva 16 165.00
Chiavenasca - Nebbiolo

Marco Ferrari Rosso di Valtellina 22 48.00
Valtellina Chiavenasca - Nebbiolo
Sassella 22 85.00

Chiavenasca - Nebbiolo

Conterno-Nervi Vigna Molsino Riserva 18 299.00
Gattinara Nebbiolo
Gattinara 21 120.00
Nebbiolo
Le Ragnaie Brunello di Montalcino 18 110.00
Montalcino Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino Lume del Spento
Riserva 18 199.00
Sangiovese

Azienda Salvioni Brunello di Montalcino 18 225.00
Montalcino Sanguiovese
Rosso di Montalcino 22 115.00

Sanguiovese

Canalicchio di Sopra Brunello di Montalcino
Montalcino Montosoli Riserva 18 225.00
Sanguiovese

www.cuenllas.es Tinto Italia 22



Montevertine
Radda in Chianti

Salicutti
Montalcino

Cantina Graci
Sicilia

Cantina Tiberio

Abruzzos
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Montevertine 21

Sanguiovese + Colorino + Canaiolo

Brunello di Montalcino Poggione 20

Sanguiovese

Rosso 22
Nerello Mascallese

Arcurial8
Nerello Mascallese

Soprail Pozzo 18
Nerello Mascallese

Montepulciano de Abruzzo 23

Montepulciano de Abruzzo

Tinto Italia

125.00

150.00

36.00

85.00

199.00

30.00
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Simon Maye
Chamoson. Suiza

Marie Therese Chappaz
Fully. Suiza

Ernst Triebaumer
Austria

Dirk Niepoort
Douro
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Syrah Vielle Vigne 01
Syrah

Charrat 21
Pinot Noir

Ried Mariental 18
Blaufranlkisch

Charme 21
Touriga Nacional

Tinto Europa

110.00

120.00

95.00

135.00
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Scar of the Sea
Sonoma

Drake Whitcraft
Santa Barbara

Pax Mihle
Williamsbourg

Arnot Roberts
Headelsburg
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Los Ranchos 23
Pinot Noir

Lopéz Vineyard 22
Zinfandel

Bassi Vineyard 22
Pinot Noir

LaLie Fin Gamay 19
Gamay

Santa Rita 22
Pinot Noir

North Coast 21
Syrah

Grizzly Peak 21
Syrah

Alder Springs 21
Syrah

North Coast Trousseau 23
Trousseau

California Red Wine 21
Cabernet Franc + Cabernet Sauv + Merlot

Peter Martin Ray Vineyard 20
Pinot Noir

Tinto California

57.00

49.00

75.00

55.00

65.00

69.00

80.00

140.00

69.90

75.00

165.00
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Cara Sur
Valle de Calingasta
Argentina

Ver Sacrum

Los Chacalles. Valle del Uco

Argentina

Marcelo Retamal

Valle del Maule
Chile

Pancho Baettig
Traigiien
Chile

Timo Mayer
Yarra Valley
Australia

Chateau Musar
Valle de la Bekaa
Libano

Storm Wines
Hamel en Aarde
Sudafrica
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Tinto 20
Criolla

La Nidos 19

Bonarda

La Glorial19
Garnacha

Romelio 20
Malbec

Los Primos 19
Pinot Noir

Los Parientes 22
Pinot Noir

Syrah 20
Syrah

Doktor 20
Pinot Noir

Tinto 98

Cabernet Sauvingnon + Otras

Ridge 21
Pinot Noir

39.00

65.00

65.00

86.00

95.00

55.00

55.00

100.00

170.00

80.00

Tinto Argentina + Chile 26



Chateau Closiot
Barsac, Francia.

Marco de Bartoli
Marsala, Italia

Porto Seguro
Porto

Ernst Triebaumer
Burgenland, Austria

Lafaurie Peyraguey
Sauternes, Francia

Equipo Navazos
Jeréz, Espafia

Julien Pinon
Vouvray, Loire

Dow’s
Porto, Portuga
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Bonneau Barsac 18
Semillén

Riserva 04 500mi
Cattarato + Inzolia + Grillo

Vintage 75
Touriga Nacional

Ausbriich 15
Griiner Veltliner

Millesime 95
Semillén

LaBota de PX 56 Bota No 375ml
Pedro Ximenez

Vouvray Botritys 90

Chenin Blanc

Vintage 94
Touriga Nacional

Dulces

95.00

100.00

120.00

90.00

150.00

155.00

130.00

199.00
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